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Pre-Service Teacher Program 
Fall 2020 Key Dates for Practicum Students/Pre-Student Teachers 
 

 

Please refer to DPSCD’s academic calendar for additional information. 

 

Day(s) Date/Time Time Event/Activity 
Monday August 3 N/A Self-guiding onboarding modules released 
Thursday August 20 5:00-7:00pm Pre-Service Teacher Orientation 
Thursday-Friday August 20-28 Varies Virtual office hours to submit Covid-19 test 

results 
Monday August 24 9:00am-

3:00pm 
Pre-Service Teacher Institute 

Tuesday-Thursday August 25-27 TBD Professional development for staff at 
partnership schools 

Monday-Wednesday August 31-September 2 TBD District-based professional development 
Monday September 7 Labor Day Holiday – Schools closed 
Tuesday September 8  First day of school 
Thursday September 17 4:00-6:00pm Monthly professional learning session 
Wednesday October 14 TBD Parent/Teacher Conferences-High School 
Wednesday October 21 TBD Parent/Teacher Conferences -Elementary 
Thursday October 29 4:00-6:00pm Monthly professional learning session 
Monday November 2 TBD District-based professional development 
Tuesday November 3 Election Day – Schools closed 
Thursday November 19 4:00-6:00pm Monthly professional learning session 
Wednesday-Friday November 25-27 Thanksgiving Holiday – Schools closed 
Wednesday December 16 TBD Practicum/Pre-Student Teacher networking 

event 
Monday December 21 Winter break begins 
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